

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-0	255	Version:	1	Name:	Honoring Geoffrey Pete		
Туре:	City	Resolution	I		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/13/	3/13/2018			In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council		
On agenda:	4/17/	/2018			Final action:	4/17/2018		
Title:	Subject:Honoring Geoffrey PeteFrom:Councilmember McElhaneyRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Recognizing And Honoring Geoffrey Pete As An Iconic OaklaLeader And A Pillar Of The African American Business Community							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Vi	1. View Report, 2. 87146 CMS.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result	
	1	Concurre	nt Meeting	of the	e Ac	opted		

3/15/2018 1 \*Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled

**Subject:** Honoring Geoffrey Pete

From: Councilmember McElhaney

**Recommendation: Adopt A** Resolution Recognizing And Honoring Geoffrey Pete As An Iconic Oakland Leader And A Pillar Of The African American Business Community